## CITY OF BURLINGAME

## EASTON CREEK BERM IMPROVEMENTS AND EL PORTAL CHANNEL REHABILITIATION PROJECT

CITY PROJECT NO. 86730									
	BID SUMMARY					B & D Excavation and Construction		Beals Martin, Inc.	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer	r's Estimate				
1	Mobilization/ Demobilization	1	LS	\$17,585	\$17,585	\$17,000	\$17,000	\$95,000	\$95,000
2	Sheeting, Shoring, Bracing	1	LS	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$85,000	\$85,000
3	Construction Staking and Survey	1	LS	\$9,000	\$9,000	\$1,700	\$1,700	\$6,900	\$6,900
4	Site Investigation and Potholing	1	LS	\$7,000	\$7,000	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$25 <i>,</i> 000	\$25,000
5	Dewatering Operations	1	LS	\$15,000	\$15,000	\$34,000	\$34,000	\$25 <i>,</i> 000	\$25,000
6	Sewer Pipe Removal	35	LF	\$80	\$2,800	\$150	\$5,250	\$120	\$4,200
7	Cutoff Wall	208	LF	\$1,300	\$270,400	\$1,000	\$208,000	\$110	\$22,880
8	Import Fill and Compaction	3	CY	\$500	\$1,500	\$250	\$750	\$1,200	\$3,600
9	Removal and Disposal of Existing Gravel	20	CY	\$150	\$3,000	\$350	\$7,000	\$250	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
10	Removal and Replacement of Existing Fence	20	LF	\$100	\$2,000	\$350	\$7,000	\$500	\$10,000
11	Concrete Channel Replacement	26	LF	\$1,000	\$26,000	\$1,500	\$39,000	\$5 <i>,</i> 500	\$143,000
					\$369,285		\$357,200		\$425,580
10% Contingency:					\$36,929				
				Total:	\$406,214		\$357,200		\$425,580

S-IA PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTORY/PROJECTS/8027/Bid Summary 6/25/2025, 10:13 AM

n,	Inc.
	\$95,000
	\$85,000
	\$6 <i>,</i> 900
	\$25,000
	\$25,000
	\$4,200
	\$22,880
	\$3,600
	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
	\$10,000
	\$143,000
	\$425,580